Welsh Pony & Cob Society NZ

Name

BENDIGO SNOWDROP
OKOPAKO STARLITE
ASHLYN ADERYN DU
ASHLYN GWENOL
BENDIGO STARDROP

OHAPUKU SKYLARK

Equine Registry

DoB

1979

1982

1974

1975

1980

1981

Sex
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare

Gelding

Siblings
Reg Sire
424 COED COCH PENDRAGON (IMP)
658 TREHARNE JACOB (IMP)
147 CHAWTON PUNCH
202 CHAWTON LLEWELLYN
484 CLIFTON IDRIS
G1187 TWYFORD MARQUIS
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BENDIGO DEWDROP (1978)

Dam

CHAWTON SPARROW
CHAWTON SPARROW
CHAWTON SPARROW
CHAWTON SPARROW
CHAWTON SPARROW

CHAWTON SPARROW

https:/lequineregistry.net



